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N .

Nome

GLADIADOR

NOVATO
MALVADAO
LAMBARI

MERCENARIO

BRADOK
UHTRED
RENEGADO
LIGEIRINHO
SININHO
CAPITAO
VIDA LOKA
XERIFE
REJEITADO

Anilha
038134
524413
053182
035425
024762
022342
034893
038791
011128
011298
187972
065725
017606
027065

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 24/10/2021
ACPVRP - JOACABA

Dono
CLEVERSON ZUCHI
VANDERLEI SEIBEL

FABIANO GAUER
OSCAR MORANDO
CASSIO COSER
RAPHAEL S. DA CRUZ
ANDERSON
César Augusto Tonin
CLAUDIOMAR
JULIANO BUGANCA
ADECIR CARDOSO
EMERSON
WAGNER
CESAR AUGUSTO TONIN

Cidade
LUZERNA
TREZE TILHAS
CAPINZAL
VIDEIRA

FRAIBURGO

CAPINZAL

CAMPOS NOVOS
TREZE TILHAS
VIDEIRA
CATANDUVAS
LUZERNA

10/15 min

107/146
96/134
86/127
68/117
75/110
76/105
72/100

75/82
53/80
55/77
52/69
43/68
41/59
59/8

Pontos
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29
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27
26
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